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name company telephone email 

Austin, Carolyn F., Ph.D. Round Rock Independent (512) 464-5976 carolyn_austin@roundrockisd.org 
 School District 
 
Baese, Writ Hill Country Payroll (512) 828-4800 writ@hillcountrypayroll.com 
 
Campbell, Brent Don Quick and Associates, Inc. (512) 922-6018 brent@donquick.com 
 
Gaddis, Jeffry L., CRIS Insurepointe of Texas, Inc. (512) 246-6475 jgaddis@Insurepointe.com 
 
Gonzales, Larry State Representative (512) 423-4959 larry@larrygonzales.com 
 
Hartford, Randy Atmos Energy Corporation (512) 948-5794 randy.hartford@atmosenergy.com 
 
Leffingwell, Frank L. Lefffingwell & Associates, PC (512) 246-3040 fleffingwell@lapc-law.com 
 
Locke, Tim Round Rock Independent (512) 464-5931 tim_locke@roundrockisd.org 
 School District (office) 
  (512) 704.0018 
  (school) 
 
Reap, Marianne D. Partners in Education Foundation (512) 970-4322 Marianne_Reap@roundrockisd.org 
 
Sloan, Jon E.  (512) 965-5870 jonesloan@aol.com 
 
Warren, Landy R Bank Texas (512) 965-5871 lwarren@rbanktexas.com 
 
Yerrington, Sheri YMCA of Greater Williamson County (512) 246-9622 syerrington@ymcawilliamsonco.org 
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